

City of Broken Arrow

Legislation Details

File #:	18-3	39	Name:		
Туре:	Ordi	nance	Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/6/2	2018	In control:	Broken Arrow City Council	
On agenda:	3/20	/2018	Final action:	3/20/2018	
Title:	Consideration, discussion, and possible adoption of Ordinance No. 3515, an ordinance amending the zoning ordinance of the City of Broken Arrow, Oklahoma, approving BAZ 1903, generally located one- quarter mile west of Elm Place, north of Tucson Street, granting a RM zoning classification be placed upon the tract along with PUD 220B, repealing all ordinances or parts of ordinances in conflict herewith, and declaring an emergency				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2-ORD-3515.BAZ 1903-PUD 220B.THE RESERVE AT ASPEN CREEK, 2. 3-CASE MAP.ORD- 3515.BAZ 1903-PUD 220B.THE RESERVE AT ASPEN CREEK				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
3/20/2018	1	Broken Arrow City Counc	il ado	ppted	Pass
3/20/2018	1	Broken Arrow City Counc	il ap	proved	Pass